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ICE HOCKEY

U18 WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMANY

Division

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV |

ICE HOCKEY

Rank Name

1

2
3
4
5

~N O

BRANDLI Andrea
AARVIK Karoline Johanne
BYSZIO Paula

MAMERI Margaux
JABLONOVSKA Olga

LOSSNITZER Sabina
OLSSON Linnea Holterud
BROOKS Molly

Name

KRAUSE Mareike
STOFANKOVA Adriana
WREMBEL Mathilde

GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 4 APR 2014
Including Game #15

No Team GKD GPI MIP
20 Sul 5 5 300:33
20 NOR 5 2 120:00
29 GER 5 5 278:34
1 FRA 5 5 27517
20 SVK 5 5 277:10
1 GBR 5 4 166:49
1 NOR 5 3 180:00

25 GBR 5 3 132:18

MIP% SOG GA SVS

100.00
40.00
93.30
90.46
91.57

55.77
60.00
44.23

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

97 4
45 4
89 8
94 9
99 10

116 15
62 10
84 15

SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

93 95.88 0.80 2 0 3
41 91.11  2.00 2 0 0
81 91.01 1.72 4 0 0
85 90.43 1.96 0 0 1
89 89.90 216 3 0 0
101 87.07 540 2 2 0
52 83.87 3.33 2 0 0
69 8214 6.80 1 1 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

No Team GKD GPI MIP
30 GER 5 1 20:00
25 SVK 5 1 25:31
20 FRA 5 1 29:02

MIP% SOG GA SVS

6.70
8.43
9.54

3 0
14 0
8 1

SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

3 100.00 0.00 0 0 0
14 100.00 0.00 0 0 0
7 87.50 2.07 0 0 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against

GPI Games played indeed

No Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS Saves

IHW366000_85A 8.0
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