



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I



GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 4 APR 2014 Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	BRANDLI Andrea	20	SUI	5	5	300:33	100.00	97	4	93	95.88	0.80	2	0	3
2	AARVIK Karoline Johanne	20	NOR	5	2	120:00	40.00	45	4	41	91.11	2.00	2	0	0
3	BYSZIO Paula	29	GER	5	5	278:34	93.30	89	8	81	91.01	1.72	4	0	0
4	MAMERI Margaux	1	FRA	5	5	275:17	90.46	94	9	85	90.43	1.96	0	0	1
5	JABLONOVSKA Olga	20	SVK	5	5	277:10	91.57	99	10	89	89.90	2.16	3	0	0
6	LOSSNITZER Sabina	1	GBR	5	4	166:49	55.77	116	15	101	87.07	5.40	2	2	0
7	OLSSON Linnea Holterud	1	NOR	5	3	180:00	60.00	62	10	52	83.87	3.33	2	0	0
8	BROOKS Molly	25	GBR	5	3	132:18	44.23	84	15	69	82.14	6.80	1	1	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Nar	ne	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA S	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
KR	AUSE Mareike	30	GER	5	1	20:00	6.70	3	0	3	100.00	0.00	0	0	0
ST	OFANKOVA Adriana	25	SVK	5	1	25:31	8.43	14	0	14	100.00	0.00	0	0	0
WR	REMBEL Mathilde	20	FRA	5	1	29:02	9.54	8	1	7	87.50	2.07	0	0	0

LEGEND

GΑ Goals against as average per 60 minutes Goals against GAA GKD Goalkeeper dressed GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP as percentage MIP% No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG